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MELUN 
DANIEL 

131317R 

PIHAN 
LUDOVIC 
018355Z 

RIPOLL 
RENE 

133997T 

COULOMBS DREUX

Vos remarques ici

STENGEL 
JOSEPH 

143694S 

9

1

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_3 29/10/16

COULOMBS
GEFFROY 
PIERRE 
134195J 

70 32

5 2.18

GEFFROY 
PIERRE 
134195J 

70

15

44

1.59

LEONARDO 
TARCISIO 
105082Q 

60

9

32

1.87

LEONARDO 
TARCISIO 
105082Q 

60 

12

20

3

DE_ROA 
PEDRO 
018812O 

25

4

54

0.462

ANSELME 
ROGER 
018817T 

11

3

59

0.186

DREUX
47 32

4 1.46

PIOCHE 
MICHEL 

115023Z 

36 44 DESJARDINS 
BERNARD 
018918Q 3 0.81

27 32

5 0.84

32 20

5 1.6

11 54

2 0.203

15 59

3 0.254
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